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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 2 June Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee - 
Videoconference 

Thursday, 3 June Meeting with representatives of the Ministry of Interior - 
Videoconference 

Wednesday, 9 June – 

Thursday, 10 June 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) - 
Videoconference 

Monday, 14 June Meeting with press - Teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 June Seminar of the Governing Council on the monetary policy 
strategy review - Videoconference 

Wednesday, 16 June Ordinary General Assembly of the Institut Grand-Ducal de 
Luxembourg - Videoconference 

Friday, 18 June – 

Sunday, 20 June 

Governing Council Retreat Frankfurt 

Monday, 21 June Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) - Videoconference 

Tuesday, 22 June Meeting with press - Teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 June Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Governing Council – Videoconference 

20th Bank for International Settlements Annual Conference – 
Videoconference 

Thursday, 24 June Meeting of the General Council – Videoconference 

Meeting of the European Systemic Risk Board General Board – 
Videoconference 
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20th Bank for International Settlements Annual Conference – 
Videoconference 

Friday, 25 June 20th Bank for International Settlements Annual Conference – 
Videoconference 

Monday, 28 June Informal exchange of views on the current evolution of the credit 
cycle between the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) and Banque Internationale à Luxembourg – 
Videoconference 

Informal exchange of views on the current evolution of the credit 
cycle between the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) and Banque et Caisse d'Épargne de l'État – 
Videoconference 

Informal exchange of views on the current evolution of the credit 
cycle between the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) and BGL BNP Paribas – Videoconference 

Informal exchange of views on the current evolution of the credit 
cycle between the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) and Banque Raiffeisen Luxembourg – 
Videoconference 

Informal exchange of views on the current evolution of the credit 
cycle between the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) and ING Luxembourg – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) – Videoconference 

20th Bank for International Settlements Andrew Crockett Memorial 
Lecture – Videoconference 

Tuesday, 29 June Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Annual 
General Meeting) – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Conseil de protection des déposants et 
des investisseurs (CPDI)1 and Fonds de garantie des 
dépôts Luxembourg (FGDL)2 – Videoconference 

Wednesday, 30 June Banking Industry Dialogue – Videoconference 

Meeting with press - Teleconference 

1 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-11 of the Law of 18 December 2015. 

2 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 154 (3) of the Law of 18 December 2015. 
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